Startjahr
1847
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978

Endjahr Ort
1847Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1886Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1911Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1918Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1946Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1966Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1978Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema
18Pferde (Fohlen
34Pferde (Fohlen
38Pferde (Fohlen
27Pferde (Fohlen

102Pferde (Fohlen
76Pferde (Fohlen
43Pferde (Fohlen

) A
) A
) A
) A
) A
) A
) A

nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
nzahl


http://www.tcpdf.org

