Startjahr End	ljahr Ort	Wert Thema
1847	1847Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)	18Pferde (Fohlen): Anzahl (N)
1886	1886Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)	34Pferde (Fohlen): Anzahl (N)
1911	1911Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)	38Pferde (Fohlen): Anzahl (N)
1918	1918Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)	27Pferde (Fohlen): Anzahl (N)
1946	1946Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)	102Pferde (Fohlen): Anzahl (N)
1966	1966Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)	76Pferde (Fohlen): Anzahl (N)
1978	1978Saanen (Einwohnergemeinde)	43Pferde (Fohlen): Anzahl (N)